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o At <gpea

Speakser Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> Tue, Sep 2, 2014 at 9:01 AM
To: Guam Legislature Clerks Office <clerks@guamlegislature.org>

9/2123149/2/2014 Guam Early Learning Council Quarterly Meeting June 10, 2014 *emailed 32-14-2005

wewevneaee FOrwarded message -——-s----

From: Teresita Naputi <terry.naputi@guamcedders.org>

Date: Fri, Aug 29, 2014 at 3147 PM

Subject: REMINDER: Guam Early Learing Coundl Quarterly Meeting on SEPT. 2

To:

Ce: Janice 5 Ada <janice.sablan@guam.gov>, Judge Arthur Barcinas <abarcinas@rmall justice.gov.gu>, Stasia Borja <sborja@netcareiifeandheaith.
com>, Richard Brown <Richardbrown@fiyapa.com>, Diana Calvo <css@guam net>, Diana Calvo <dicai75@yahoo.com>, Evelyn San Agustin Claros
<evelyn.ciaros1@gmail.com>, Ann Marle Cruz <amderuz@teleguam.net>, Manny Cruz <manny.cruz@dol guam.gov>, Jon Fernandez
<jonfernandez@gdoe.net>, Estela Gapas <etgapas@gmail.com>, James Gillan <james.gillan@dphss.guam.gov>, Vicente Leon Guerrero

<vincent lesnguerrerc@guam.gov>, Mildred Lujan <milietujan@sanctuaryguam.org>. Mayor Paul M McDonald <mayoermedonald@hotmail coms, Mary
Okada <gccpresident@guamet.edu>, Senator Dennis Rodriguez <senatordrodriguez@gmail.com>, Samantha Sablan <cfsguam@gmail.com>,
Christine MK Mabayag <ckamm@uguam.uog.edu>, Rey Vega <rey.vega@mail.dmhsa guam.gov>, Joseph Verga <joseph.verga@gymha.org>, Speaker
Judith T Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com>, Senator Aline Yamashita <alinedfamilies@gmail.com>, June Perez <june perez@gmha.org>, Annie
Unpingco <annieunpingeo@gmail.com>, Gena Rojas <grojasi@uguam.uog.edu>, Nicole Ramos <nramos senatordrodriguez@gmail.com>, Clare
Camacho <clare.camacho@guarmce.edu=, Vice Mayor Rudy Iriarte <sinajanamayorsoffice@gmail.com>, George Salas <georgelsalas@gmail.com>,
Linda Rodriguez <linda.rodriguez@dphss.guam. gov>, Joseph Sanchez <jsanchez@gdoe net>, Ruth Leon Guerrero <ruth.leonguerrerc@dol guam,
gov>, Elaine Eclavea <elaing. eclavea@guamcedders. org>, Vera Blaz <vera.blaz@guamcedders org>, Tarry Aguon <terry aguon@dphss.guam.gov>,
Margarita B Gay <margarita.gay@dphss.guam gov>, Eloise R Sanchez <esanchez@gdoe.net>, Cathy Schroeder <cmschroeder@gdoe.net>, Elsa
Perez <elsa perez@dphss.guam.gov>, Cathy Tydingco <ciitydingco@gdoe.net>, Ruth Leon Guerrers <ruth.lgonguerrero@guamcedders.org>

Hafa Adai ELC Members,

This is a friendly reminder the GELC Quarterly Meeting is on Tuesday, September 2, 2014, 9 am - 12 noon at the Ricardo Bordalio Governor's
Complex, Adelup.

if you haven't confirmed your attendance, please confirmed as soon as possible, Attached is the meeting agenda. Standby for the June 10 Meeting
Minutes and the Early Childhood Program Quarter Reports,

Thank you for your continued work with Guam's youngest children!

Terry

On Mon, Aug 11, 2014 at 3112 PM, Ruth Leon Guerrero <ruth.leonguerrero@guamcedders.org> wrote:
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Please be advised the Guam Early Learning Council Quarterly Meeting is scheduled for a
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Kindly confirm your attendance. Judih LY
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CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT: This message is from the University of Guam CEDDERS and contains information which is privileged aad confidential and is solely for the use of the intended
reciplent. 1f yoa are pot the {ntended rocipient, and review, disclusuze, copying, diseribeton, o wse of the contents of this message is strictly prohibized. If you have received this transmissfan tn crrer,
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Guam Early Learning Council

Quarterly Meeting
September 2, 2014, 9 am — 12:00 pm
Ricardo Bordallo Conference Room, Adelup

Agenda
I.  Roll Call
II.  Approval Minutes - June 10, 2014
[II.  Old Business
A. Funding Updates - Universal Preschool, Project Launch, Early Head Start
B. ELC Subcommittees - By-Laws and Playgroup on Wheels
IV.  Council Activities Summary
A. Action Plan Group Meetings Update/Status:
1. Quality Rating and Improvement System
2. Early Childhood Data Integrated System
V. New Business
A. Program Reports
1. Project Karinu Sustainability Plan
2. IFamaguon-ta
VI Open Discussion/Announcements
A. Program Challenges
1. Early Childhood Program Financial Mapping
VII.  Next Quarterly Meeting - December 9, 2014

VIII.  Adjournment

Notes:



